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4583 AENAETZEX

4686 NMAPOENHZ

4706 X1XKOZ

4705 ZIOYAAX

4635 MANAMATAPHZ
4582 AAPTINAKHZ
4681 MAMAKQNZTANTINOY
4719 TATZHZ

4744 XQNIAHZ

4585 AIAAETMENOY
4661 MMNOYZAPH

4691 NETPIAOY

4624 KQONZTANTINOY
4615 KPIKOZ

4715 LYMEQNIAQY
4698 *AMAPA MAAAMA
4557 APZIAHZ

4612 KOYTOYAHX
4774 SURNAME4774
4649 MIXAAHZ-TZIATZIOZ
4628 NAZAP1AQY

4764 SURNAME4764
4711 ZMNYPIAOMOYAOZ
4748 SURNAME4748
4710 XNYPIAOMOYAOX
4599 KAPAAHMO'YAAZ
4594 KANAITZIAHE
4726 TZIAOYZIAHZ
4608 KOPTZINOIAQY
4677 TIAMAAOINOYAOZ
4667 OYPIFANTZIAHZ
4657 MMNAAAMIMANHZ
4656 MMNAAAMIMANHZ
4630 NAMMPIANIAHX
4620 KYPKIQTHZ

4604 KOIMTZIAHZ
4543 AAAMOTAOY
4729 TZIOYMAZ

4622 KQONZTANTEAHZ
4770 SURNAME4770
4629 NAKH

4566 TEQPOIAQY
4607 KOPTEXHX

4720 TZANHX

4717 TAKOYZIAQY
4643 MENE=ZEZ

4640 KOPPA

4678 MANAAOMNOYAOY
4682 MAMAKQNZTANTINOY
4631 AAMMNA

4574 TKPO'YNTKA
4541 MOSKALEVA
4658 MMATZAKHZ
4645 MHTZIOY

4614 KPIKHZ

4626 KQXTOMOYAOZ
4755 SURNAME4755
4627 NAZAPIAHZ

4613 KOYTO'YAHZ
4734 TZONAKIAHZ
4683 MAMAKQNZTANTINOY
4765 SURNAME4765
4672 TTANTOITAQY
4546 AGANAZIOY
4758 SURNAME4758

NAME

KQNZTANTINOZ
NI1KOZ
FEQPTIOX
NIKOAAOX
XAPAAAMIMOZ
EYAITEAOZ
FE'QPrioz
AYONIZIOX
IOANNHX
MAPIA
BIPTINIA
AHMHTPA
EYAITEAOZ
NAMMNPOX
ANAPIANH
AHMHTPA
MIXAAHZ
MIATIAAHZ
NAME4774
XPHZITOZ
OAYMITIA
NAME4764
EYOYMIOZ
NAME4748
STAYPOX
FEQPTIOX
AHMHTPHZ
MIXAHA
TAZOX
IQOANNHX
AEQNIAAZ
rQProx
MANTAZHZ
ZABBAXZ
MAPAZKEYAX
AHMHTPIOZ
IOANNHX
ANTQNHX
KQNZTANTINOZ
NAME4770
AHMHTPA
KQNXZTANTINOZ
AMOXTONOZ
STEAIOX
MEMH
FEQPTIOX
MAPIOZ
MAPIA
KYPANNA
BAZIAIKH
ANAZTAZHZ
EKATERINA
STEPANOX
FEQPTIA
NIKOx
KQONXTANTINOZ
NAME4755
XPHXTOX
MOAYXPONHZ
HAIAZ
BAZIAHZ
NAME4765
ATTENOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
NAME4758

LAST
CP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

DISTANC GUN

E TIME

5000 0:19:11
5000 0:19:34
5000 0:22:29
5000 0:22:56
5000 0:23:31
5000 0:23:54
5000 0:23:55
5000 0:24:14
5000 0:24:15
5000 0:25:05
5000 0:25:27
5000 0:25:32
5000 0:26:47
5000 0:27:33
5000 0:27:46
5000 0:28:06
5000 0:28:55
5000 0:29:19
5000 0:29:53
5000 0:29:54
5000 0:30:30
5000 0:30:30
5000 0:30:39
5000 0:30:40
5000 0:31:03
5000 0:31:28
5000 0:32:05
5000 0:32:08
5000 0:32:09
5000 0:32:11
5000 0:32:19
5000 0:32:41
5000 0:32:41
5000 0:32:45
5000 0:32:48
5000 0:33:12
5000 0:33:27
5000 0:33:29
5000 0:33:31
5000 0:33:35
5000 0:33:40
5000 0:33:51
5000 0:33:58
5000 0:34:00
5000 0:34:06
5000 0:34:12
5000 0:34:12
5000 0:34:13
5000 0:34:19
5000 0:34:48
5000 0:34:53
5000 0:34:59
5000 0:35:00
5000 0:35:06
5000 0:35:07
5000 0:35:08
5000 0:35:08
5000 0:35:11
5000 0:35:17
5000 0:35:33
5000 0:35:37
5000 0:35:37
5000 0:35:38
5000 0:35:49
5000 0:35:53

NET TIME

0:19:08
0:19:34
0:22:29
0:22:56
0:23:29
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:24:12
0:24:14
0:25:02
0:25:25
0:25:29
0:26:43
0:27:32
0:27:44
0:28:05
0:28:55
0:29:04
0:29:45
0:29:49
0:30:29
0:30:16
0:30:35
0:30:26
0:31:00
0:31:17
0:32:02
0:32:00
0:32:07
0:31:56
0:32:15
0:32:31
0:32:29
0:32:41
0:32:45
0:33:12
0:33:15
0:33:22
0:33:23
0:33:25
0:33:38
0:33:50
0:33:55
0:33:48
0:34:03
0:34:08
0:34:08
0:34:01
0:34:19
0:34:23
0:34:49
0:34:56
0:34:49
0:34:56
0:34:57
0:35:02
0:35:06
0:34:58
0:35:01
0:35:18
0:35:37
0:35:23
0:35:34
0:35:46
0:35:48

GENDER COUNTRY CLUB
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GRE
GRE
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GRE
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GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

AGE

15-18
19-34
15-18
19-34
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
35-39
15-18
19-34
15-18
15-18
40-44
15-18
15-18
19-34
15-18
19-34
15-18
19-34
19-34
50-54
19-34
19-34
19-34
15-18
19-34
45-49
19-34
19-34
19-34
55-59
19-34
19-34
<15
45-49
19-34
55-59
19-34
15-18
40-44
15-18
45-49
50-54
65-69
15-18
19-34
15-18
19-34
15-18
19-34
45-49
35-39
50-54
35-39
19-34
60-64
<15
19-34
50-54
19-34
<15
45-49
19-34
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DER/
AGE
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RANK BiB SURNAME

66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

4703 *EPEMETHX
4632 NAPH

4636 MANTIOZ
4772 SURNAME4772
4565 TEQPTIAAHZ
4695 MOYMMOYPIAHX
4572 TKIKA

4644 MHNTZIOZ
4637 MANTIOY

4771 SURNAME4771
4749 SURNAME4749

4669 MANATIQTOMNOYAOY

4684 NAMANAZ

4712 ZMNYPOTIANNH
4756 SURNAME4756
4562 BOYBOYAHZ
4605 KOIMTZIAHZ
4721 TPENTIAQY
4725 TZIATTP1AQY
4618 KYPATZOYAHZ
4545 AGANAZIAAHZ
4714 XTAYPOYAAKHZ
4701 XBHPKOZ

4542 PILIYEVA

4746 KotdtmouAog
4757 SURNAME4757
4716 LYMOOPIAHZ
4654 MNAKANAKH
4554 APAMAAANIAOY
4685 MAMANIKOAAOY
4773 SURNAME4773
4596 KANAYAAZ

4641 MAPKOIMNOYAOZ
4739 OYZIIEAL

4738 OYIZEA

4735 TXOYBAAOIAOY

4679 MATMAAOMNOYAQY

4768 SURNAME4768
4573 TKIKA

4591 INTZEIAOY
4750 SURNAME4750
4564 TEPAZIMIAHX
4664 NEZTOPIAQY

4586 EZANIAOY-KOZMOIAOY

4702 ZEKIAQY

4718 TAPAZIAHZ
4724 TZANH

4759 SURNAME4759
4707 *OYNAKH
4730 TZIPIZH

4731 TZIPIZH

4733 TZIPIZHZ

4766 SURNAME4766
4589 ©GEOAOX10Y
4761 SURNAME4761
4609 KOZKEPIAHZ
4569 TIANNOYAHZ
4568 FANNOYAH
4653 MMNAKANAKH
4665 NTZABIAA
4760 SURNAME4760
4753 SURNAME4753
4713 ZMYPOTIANNH
4575 TOYNA

NAME

rQProx
EYOYMIA
ABGANAZIOZ
NAME4772
MPOAPOMOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
MAPIA
ZTEPTIOZ
ANTQNIA
NAME4771
NAME4749
ITEANA
AHMHTPHZ
APTYPQ
NAME4756
ZTEAIOZ
ANAZTAZIOX
EYAITENIA
ENENH
KQONZTANTINOZ
MANATIQTHZ
ANTQNIOZ
EYAITEAOZ
MARGARYTA
NikdAaog
NAME4757
AHMHTPHZ
ENENH
MEAINA
ZTEPIrIOZ
NAME4773
IQANNHZ
IAKQBOZ
MIXAAHZ
HAIANA
XAPANAMMNOZ
MAPOA
NAME4768
XPIZTINA
KYPIAKH
NAME4750
FEPAZIMOZ
EYTYXIA
MAPIA
MAPIA
AANE=ANAPOZ
MAPITA
NAME4759
MAPIANNA
XAPIKAEIA
XPIZTINA
ABGANAZIOZ
NAME4766
FEQPTIOZ
NAME4761
rQProx
ANE=ANAPOX
KQNZTANTINA
ANNA
STEANA
NAME4760
NAME4753
AGANAZIA
KATEPINA

LAST
CP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

DISTANC GUN
E TIME
5000 0:36:10
5000 0:36:13
5000 0:36:16
5000 0:36:30
5000 0:36:33
5000 0:36:34
5000 0:37:31
5000  0:37:39
5000 0:37:48
5000 0:37:48
5000 0:37:53
5000 0:37:53
5000  0:37:58
5000 0:38:01
5000  0:38:02
5000  0:38:09
5000 0:38:15
5000 0:38:16
5000 0:38:24
5000  0:38:27
5000 0:39:26
5000  0:40:06
5000 0:40:10
5000 0:40:21
5000 0:40:22
5000 0:40:43
5000 0:40:47
5000 0:41:27
5000 0:42:10
5000 0:42:22
5000 0:42:27
5000 0:42:34
5000 0:42:39
5000  0:43:30
5000 0:43:46
5000  0:44:42
5000 0:45:19
5000 0:45:35
5000  0:45:51
5000 0:46:01
5000  0:46:30
5000 0:46:57
5000 0:47:19
5000 0:47:20
5000 0:48:00
5000  0:48:00
5000 0:48:20
5000  0:48:20
5000 0:48:47
5000 0:50:07
5000 0:50:15
5000 0:50:29
5000  0:50:44
5000 0:50:46
5000 0:51:42
5000 0:51:43
5000 0:51:43
5000 0:51:46
5000 0:52:10
5000  0:52:58
5000 0:52:59
5000  0:54:00
5000 0:54:01
5000 0:54:27

NET TIME

0:36:02
0:36:01
0:36:10
0:36:08
0:36:22
0:36:30
0:37:12
0:37:29
0:37:44
0:37:41
0:37:52
0:37:48
0:37:49
0:37:56
0:38:01
0:38:03
0:38:15
0:38:16
0:38:16
0:38:07
0:39:21
0:40:01
0:40:08
0:40:17
0:40:14
0:40:41
0:40:33
0:41:09
0:42:08
0:42:19
0:42:16
0:42:24
0:42:23
0:43:16
0:43:31
0:44:40
0:45:12
0:45:20
0:45:41
0:45:59
0:46:07
0:46:48
0:47:15
0:47:16
0:47:50
0:47:47
0:48:12
0:48:13
0:48:43
0:49:51
0:50:02
0:50:11
0:50:23
0:50:26
0:51:33
0:51:33
0:51:41
0:51:43
0:51:50
0:52:48
0:52:48
0:53:53
0:53:54
0:54:09

GENDER COUNTRY CLUB
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GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE

EXM. ENAA ZTAYPOYTIOAHZ

duooeag

RAN
K
AGE GEN
DER/
AGE
3539 3
50-54 2
4044 3
19-34 21
40-44 4
19-34 22
19-34 6
5559 3
<15 1
19-34 23
19-34 24
1934 7
50-54 4
3539 2
19-34 25
19-34 26
60-64 2
19-34 8
1518 7
4044 5
<15 4
19-34 27
4549 6
3539 3
60-64 3
19-34 28
4549 7
19-34 9
15-18 8
35-39
19-34 29
50-54 5
5559 4
50-54 6
1518 9
15-18 14
50-54 3
19-34 30
19-34 10
5559 1
19-34 31
40-44 6
35-39 4
4549 1
4549 2
50-54 7
3539 5
19-34 32
50-54 4
<15 2
<15 3
4549 8
19-34 33
19-34 34
19-34 35
<15 5
19-34 36
19-34 11
19-34 12
4549 3
19-34 37
19-34 38
3539 6
40-44 1

RAN
K/ICL
uB

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126



RANK BiB SURNAME

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

4621 KYPTZIAHZ
4555 APBANITIAHZ
4650 MIXOY

4651 MIXOY

4595 KAMATZOY
4745 A¢Bpehn

4747 SURNAME4747
4674 NMANTZHZ
4767 SURNAME4767
4593 KABO'YNH

NAME

XPHZITOZ
ZTYAIANOX
BAPZAMQ
OAYMIIA
BAZIAIKH
BaaglAiki
NAME4747
OOMAZ
NAMEA4767
OYPANIA

LAST
CP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Start

Start

Start

DISTANC GUN
E TIME
5000 0:54:54
5000 0:55:20
5000 0:55:23
5000 0:55:23
5000 0:55:34
5000 0:55:35
5000 0:59:28
0 0:00:01
0 0:00:02
0 0:00:07

NET TIME

0:54:54
0:55:20
0:55:05
0:55:06
0:55:22
0:55:33
0:59:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

GENDER COUNTRY CLUB
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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EZM. ENAA ZTAYPOYMOAHZ

RAN
K
AGE GEN
DER/
AGE
40-44 7
75+ 1
50-54 5
55-59 2
19-34 13
55-59 3
19-34 39
40-44 8
19-34 40

60-64

RAN
K/ICL
uB

127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134



